

**Saturday 12th October, 2019**

Race 10            Final: Masters Men's A-F Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	RIVERSIDE [E]	5	3:53.63	5	0.00
2nd	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [F]	4	3:59.12	- 5.49	+5.49
3rd	RIVERSIDE [F]	3	4:00.74	- 1.62	+7.11
4th	GOOLWA [D]	7	4:06.08	10 5.34	+12.45
5th	RIVERSIDE [E]	6	4:09.89	5 3.81	+16.26

Race 11            Final: Masters Women's G-M Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	GOOLWA [G]	5	6:02.13	57	0.00
2nd	PORT ADELAIDE [J]	3	6:16.95	- 14.82	+14.82
3rd	RIVERSIDE [G]	6	6:42.48	57 25.53	+40.35
4th	CANBERRA ACT [H]	4	8:28.14	44 1:45.66	+2:26.01

Race 12            Final: Masters Men's Coxed Four

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [F]	6	6:32.02	1:21	0.00
2nd	RIVERSIDE [E]	8	6:37.48	1:26	5.46 +5.46
3rd	RIVERSIDE [H]	3	6:43.40	1:04	5.92 +11.38
4th	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [G]	4	6:44.12	1:14	0.72 +12.10
5th	TORRENS [H]	2	6:58.66	1:04	14.54 +26.64
6th	RIVERSIDE [E]	7	6:59.48	1:26	0.82 +27.46
7th	RIVERSIDE [L]	1	7:03.46	- 3.98	+31.44
8th	TORRENS [F]	5	7:19.02	1:21	15.56 +47.00

Race 13            Final: Masters Women's Pair

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	CANBERRA ACT [H]	4	6:35.50	-	0.00
	RIVERSIDE [G]	5	SCRATCHED		

Race 14 Final: Masters Mixed Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	GOOLWA [D]	5	5:11.38	1:21	0.00
2nd	GOOLWA [C]	6	5:20.30	1:25	8.92 +8.92
3rd	PORT ADELAIDE/RIVERSIDE [J]	4	5:37.64	19 17.34	+26.26
	RIVERSIDE/PORT ADELAIDE [K]	3	SCRATCHED		

Race 15 Final: Masters Men's G-M Single Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	RIVERSIDE [I]	6	4:43.47	-	0.00
2nd	RIVERSIDE [G]	7	4:54.01	25 10.54	+10.54
3rd	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [H]	5	5:08.59	15 14.58	+25.12
	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [H]	3	SCRATCHED		
	MANNUM [H]	4	SCRATCHED		

Race 16 Final: Masters Women's Coxed Four

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	PORT ADELAIDE/MELBOURNE [I]	4	5:40.68	-	0.00
2nd	RIVERSIDE/PEMBROKE MASTERS [F]	6	5:48.64	39 7.96	+7.96
3rd	CANBERRA/RIVERSIDE [G]	5	5:50.70	31 2.06	+10.02

Race 17 Final: Masters Men's Pair

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [F]	6	3:52.66	8	0.00
2nd	RIVERSIDE [E]	4	4:06.29	14 13.63	+13.63
3rd	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [F]	5	4:07.65	8 1.36	+14.99
4th	GOOLWA [D]	3	4:29.78	18 22.13	+37.12
5th	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY [G]	7	4:39.22	- 9.44	+46.56

Race 18 Final: Masters Women's A-F Double Scull

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Margins
-------	------	------	-------	---------

1st GOOLWA 2 4:31.06 0.00  
[C]

Race 19 Final: Masters Mixed Coxed Four

Place	Crew	Lane	1000M	Hcp	Margins
1st	ADELAIDE UNIVERSITY/MELBOURNE [I]	3	5:09.58	37	0.00
2nd	RIVERSIDE/PEMBROKE MASTERS [G]	4	5:23.43	1:03	13.85 +13.85
3rd	PORT ADELAIDE/RIVERSIDE [K]	6	5:29.77	-	6.34 +20.19
4th	CANBERRA/RIVERSIDE [H]	5	5:29.78	53	0.01 +20.20